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AA-225E 

Inventory Number: AA-225E 

Property Name: Ivy Neck Farm Bldg. 

Address Cumberstone Road 

Town Cumberstone 

USGS Quadrangle(s) South River 

Digitized in GIS Yes Number of polygons 

Mapped on mylar T Detail map code 

Within NR district F Within survey district F 

Other 

Additional Designations: 

National Register Preservation Easement 

Contributing Resource Determinations of Eligibility 

Related Inventory Numbers: 

AA-225 Ivy Neck, site 

AA-225A 

AA-2258 

AA-225C 

AA-2250 

AA-225F 

AA-225G 

Ivy Neck Farm Tenant House #1 

Ivy Neck Farm Tenant House #2, site 
(Slave Quarters) 

Daniel's House II (Ivy Neck Farm Tenant 
House #3) 

George Downs House {Ivy Neck Farm 
Tenant House #4) 

Zip Code 

designation in GIS AA-0225E 

Materials in vertical file 

Determinations of Eligibility 

X Related Inventory Numbers 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 

Cumberstone Road 
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